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First AM 2025 Spring Soccer League Standings

Standings as of:
5/5/25

Won Tie Loss  Forfeit Total Goals  Goals Team Colors
+3 +1 +0 -1 Points For  Against

1 Sierra FC 6 18 29 1 Pink
2 Atletico 5 1 15 26 4 White
3 CD Ajox 4 2 12 15 17 Burgundy
4 Premier FC 1 1 4 4 7 23 White
5 71st. Street FC 2 4 2 6 21 Blue / Black
6 Dinamo Raketa 1 4 -1 0 4 21 Black / Red

Nofe: Additions to the team roster will be allowed through May 18, 2025.

First AM Soccer League Schedule

Visitor

1 Sunday 3/23/25 8:10 am 71st. Street FC 1 3 CD Ajax Mar Vista

2 10:00 am Premier FC 0| 7 Sierra FC Mar Vista

3 11:50 am Dinamo Raketa 0| 3 Atletico Mar Vista

4 Sunday 3/30/25 8:00 am 71st. Street FC 0| 2 Sierra FC Griffith Park

5 9:55 am Alletico 8 | 1 CD Ajax Griffith Park

6 11:50 am Dinamo Raketa 1 2 Premier FC Griffith Park

7 Sunday 4/6/25 8:10 am Atlefico 4 1 Premier FC Salesian HS

8 10:00 am 71st. Street FC 1 1 Dinamo Raketa Salesian HS

9 11:50 am CD Ajax 0| 6 Sierra FC Salesian HS

10 Sunday 4/13/25 8:10 am Sierra FC 710 Dinamo Raketa Sep. Basin

11 10:00 am Atfletico 710 71st. Street FC Sep. Basin

12 11:50 am Premier FC 0| 2 CD Ajax Sep. Basin

13 Sunday 4/27/25 8:10 am Sierra FC 2 1 Atletico Rio de LA

14 10:00 am CD Ajax 51 2 Dinamo Raketa Rio de LA

15 11:50 am Premier FC 4 | 4 71st. Street FC Rio de LA

16 Sunday 5/4/25 8:10 am CD Ajax 4 10 71st. Street FC Boyle Heights Rec.
17 10:00 am Sierra FC 510 Premier FC Boyle Heights Rec
18 11:50 am Atletico 3| F Dinamo Raketa Boyle Heights Rec
19 Sunday 5/18/25 8:00 am Premier FC Dinamo Raketa Griffith Park

20 9:55 am CD Ajax Atletico Griffith Park

21 11:50 am Sierra FC 71st. Street FC Griffith Park
22 Sunday 6/1/25 8:10 am Premier FC Atletico Sep. Basin

23 10:00 am Sierra FC CD Ajax Sep. Basin

24 11:50 am Dinamo Raketa 71st. Street FC Sep. Basin




Game No Day Date Time Home Nelel(= Visitor Field

25 Sunday 6/8/25 8:10 am Dinamo Raketa Sierra FC Rio de LA

26 10:00 am CD Ajax Premier FC Rio de LA

27 11:50 am 71st. Street FC Atletico Rio de LA

28 Sunday 6/15/25 8:10 am Dinamo Raketa CD Ajax Salesian HS

29 10:00 am Afletico Sierra FC Salesian HS

30 11:50 am 71st. Street FC Premier FC Salesian HS

Playoffs

Game No Day Date  Time Home Score Visitor Field
1 Sunday 6/22/25 8:00 am 2nd Seed 3d Seed Griffith Park
2 9:55 am 1st Seed 4h Seed Griffith Park

Championship Game (to determine 1st and 2nd)

Game No Visitor
3 Sunday 6/29/25 8:10 am Higher Seed Winner Lower Seed Winner Rio de LA

No Games are scheduled on the following dates:
Sunday: 4/20/25 (Easter Sunday)
Sunday: 5/11/25 (Mother’s Day)

Sunday: 5/25/25 (Memorial Day) Weekend
Sunday: 7/6/25 (Independence Day) Weekend

NOTE: Playoffs will determine the Division Champion and Runner-Up.

Division Champion will receive a team and individual awards.
Runner-Up will receive a team award only.

x WX 0

¢Good Sportsmanship is Everyone’s Responsibility*’



